REPORT TYPE CODES
REPORT:
o/c
1
f^0^7 6
6-
CODES FOR THIS REPORT.
o,C
CODES AVAILABLE
COMPL
EXTR
GAS
GEOCH
LITHL
MAT
OIL
SCR
SED
STRAT
TYPE OF REPORT
Completion log
Source Rock Extract
Gas
Geochemical
Lithology log
Maturity
Oil
Source Rock Screening
Sedimentology
Stratigraphy
D a t a 1 0 - M A R - 8 9 GFS - G e o c h e m i c a l F i l i n g S y s t e m
G E O C H E M I C A L D A T A O F S A M P L E S 1 1 4 6 8 4
Country Norway
Wei 1 01/06-01
Depth 10364.
Sample type Crude
Geogr.coord. E 2.
Sample treatment
Remarks
API
SPECIFIC GRAVITY
ORG.CARBON (%W)
After ETAC extr.
ETAC EXTRACT (%W)
ETAC EXTR./ORG.CARB.
CHCL3 EXTR. AFTER ETAC
SULPHUR (%W)
V (AS METAL) (PPM)
NI (AS METAL) (PPM)
PRISTANE/PHYTANE
PRISTANE/N-C17
PHYTANE/N-C18
ACI (Saturates)
CORRELATION COEFF.
BOILING < 120 C *
0 - 10344.
oi 1
5983 N 56
( 203)
( 203/0077 )
0 ft
.3803
Ori gi na1 samp 1e
OMC 21
45.6
0.7989
0. 1
0
0
1 .5
0.5